Race Date
November 12, 2022

Overall
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Name
Kayti Trapp
Marcia Williams
Julie Dick
Teah King
Annie Hickel
Lyndsey Bell
Kort Cook
Aiden Stiner
Marlene Cook
Jessica Hanson
Christy Tustin
Kendra Kaiser
Debbie Giebler
Tonja Harrison
Dody Burkey
Carmen Jimenez
Lisa Phillips
McKinley Phillips
Casey Webber
Wanda Weber
Irma Gonzalez
Susan Colglazier
Kinnley Cape
Karla Crissman
Sheryl Schamaun
Emma Holuska
Tabatha Holuska
Melanie Miller
Katlyn Spangenberg
Kendra Spangenberg
Terri Horner
Tiffany Tipton
Michelle McVey
Holly Esfeld
Melissa Esfeld
Jennifer Wehmeier
Katie Knoles

Results By Heartland Timing

2022 SDS Turkey Trot 5K

City
Great Bend KS
Hoisington KS

Manhattan KS
Great Bend KS
Great Bend KS
Great Bend KS
Great Bend KS
Great Bend KS
Great Bend KS
Great Bend KS
Great Bend KS

Larned KS

Hoisington KS
Great Bend KS
Great Bend KS
Great Bend KS
Hoisington KS
Great Bend KS
Great Bend KS
Great Bend KS
Great Bend KS
Great Bend KS
Great Bend KS
Great Bend KS
Great Bend KS
Hoisington KS
Hoisington KS

Great Bend KS
Great Bend KS
Great Bend KS
Great Bend KS
Great Bend KS

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5K
441 30
454 35
363 42
358 13
480 33
442 30
443 30
461 47
466 56
432 26
460 44
435 27
477 69
359 53
479 78
427 20
478 70
452 33
433 27
476 67
440 30
474 65
419 11
471 60
473 64
421 13
447 31
453 35
430 25
437 28
360 55
354 39
481 37
446 31
472 62
449 31
445 30
1
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25-34
35-44
35-44
0-14
25-34
25-34
25-34
45-54
55-99
25-34
35-44
25-34
55-99
45-54
55-99
15-24
55-99
25-34
25-34
55-99
25-34
55-99
0-14
55-99
55-99
0-14
25-34
35-44
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1 25-34

55-99
35-44
35-44
25-34
55-99
25-34
25-34

Time
22:05.2
22:38.1
24:03.8
24:44.4
25:22.9
26:20.7
26:24.4
26:52.5
27:30.1
27:43.7
30:15.2
32:15.3
32:28.2
33:01.6
37:05.2
37:39.3
37:415
37:41.6
40:20.3
41:14.0
41:15.7
41:57.2
42:22.6
43:14.6
43:14.7
44:39.3
44:44.9
48:07.0
48:19.2
49:23.0
49:56.4
50:48.2
50:48.5
56:07.9
56:08.3

1:06:39.8
1:06:41.0

11/12/2022 03:47:31

Female

Pace
7:07/M
7:18/M
7:46/M
7:59/M
8:11/M
8:30/M
8:31/M
8:40/M
8:52/M
8:57/M
9:46/M
10:24/M
10:28/M
10:39/M
11:58/M
12:09/M
12:10/M
12:10/M
13:01/M
13:18/M
13:19/M
13:32/M
13:40/M
13:57/M
13:57/M
14:24/M
14:26/M
15:31/M
15:35/M
15:56/M
16:07/M
16:23/M
16:23/M
18:06/M
18:07/M
21:30/M
21:31/M



Race Date
November 12, 2022

Overall
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Results By Heartland Timing

Name
Asher Delmott
Thomas Dagg
Alex Rziha
Kasey Andereck
J R Mauch
Dominic Trapp
Parker Coleman
Curtis Wolf
Miguel Jimenez
Kyle Stiner
Sebastian Acosta
Chris Saenz
Rhys Frietschner
Eric Cape
Kole Stiner

2022 SDS Turkey Trot 5K

City

Lebo KS
Great Bend KS
Great Bend KS
Ellinwood KS
Ness City KS
Great Bend KS
Great Bend KS
Ellinwood KS
Hoisington KS
Great Bend KS
Great Bend KS
Great Bend KS
Great Bend KS
Great Bend KS
Great Bend KS

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5K
451 32
448 31
429 24
424 16
469 59
444 30
422 13
458 42
428 22
462 48
417 10
470 60
423 14
457 38
434 27
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25-34
25-34
15-24
15-24
55-99
25-34
0-14
35-44
15-24
45-54
0-14
55-99
0-14
35-44
25-34

Male
Time Pace
16:40.5 5:23/M
20:28.1 6:36/M
21:03.8 6:48/M
21:29.5 6:56/M
21:46.5 7:01/M
22:05.5 7:08/M
22:55.0 7:24/M
26:29.0 8:33/M
27:44.5 8:57/M
27:55.7 9:01/M
30:48.0 9:56/M
32:09.3 10:22/M
32:46.0 10:34/M
42:26.4 13:41/M
48:33.3 15:40/M

11/12/2022 03:47:31



